LMSF - 2
10000W Floodlight Luminaires - IP 65
Ordering Information
E402,000130,000HPS 1000WLMSF-2-1000HPS
E403,550-3,90058,000MV 1000WLMSF-2-1000MV
E404,000-6,00080,000MH 1000WLMSF-2-1000MH
Recheck lumen with lamp
catalog.
E403,700-4,000110,000MH-CWA 1000WLMSF-2-1000MHCWA
RemarkBaseCCT. (K)LumenLamp TypeLumitron Ref.
Specifications
• Housing: two pieces die cast aluminium housing stands to
extreme environments. Hinged for easy access to ballast